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List of Entries

ITF Future Series Tournament

www.rtca.ch
Entry Deadline: 31. May 2024

Men Main Draw / 2nd Draw
Baumann Roger Switzerland +4176318165922.06.1979 rogerbaumann@hotmail.com BAU 1421776OPEN C1 SUI
Chessel Pascal France +3396749480214.12.1956 Konstantin Schmaehpascal.chessel33@orange.fr CHE 1000824OPEN C2 FRA
Erni Martin Switzerland +4179687295401.06.1960 martin.erni@hispeed.ch ERN 1000760OPEN C3 SUI
Hürlimann Matthias Switzerland +4177454523306.02.1959 huema@gmx.ch HUR 1303427OPEN C4 SUI
Keller Nico Switzerland +4176470060829.05.1991 nicokeller@hispeed.ch KEL 1205493OPEN C5 SUI
Keller Ronny Switzerland +4179423276306.10.1979 Martin Erni ?ronny.keller@hispeed.ch KEL1454275OPEN N6 SUI
Kindt Ivan Belgium +3247418746528.06.1971 ivan.kindt@hotmail.com KIN 1329598OPEN C7 BEL
Maretic Sven Croatia +38599593414622.05.1989 sven.maretic@gmail.com MAR 1501604OPEN C8 CRO
Schmaeh Konstantin Switzerland +4179233145121.10.1967 Pascal Chesselkonst@bluemail.ch SCH 1001322OPEN C9 SUI
Veuthey Jean-Bernard Switzerland +4178710312825.10.1967 veuj@gmx.ch VEU 1239490OPEN C10 SUI

Total Men Main Draw / 2nd Draw: 10 entries

Quad
Brechbühl Timo Switzerland +4179372174613.02.2007 timo.brechbuehl@icloud.com BRE 937284QUAD C1 SUI

Total Quad: 1 entries

Women Main Draw
Clavien Delphine Switzerland +4179457687904.03.1990 clavien.delphine@gmail.com CLA 38618931 SUI
Jenewein Vanessa Austria +43650218099118.09.1991 v.jenewein@gmx.net JEN 1505178OPEN C2 AUT

Total Women Main Draw: 2 entries

Total: 13
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